Wheel:
WHSU 2503 60630

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

colson

GROUP L, ope

Technical data

Diameter

Wheel width

Hub length

Wheel axle diameter

Load capacity

NIRRT

Wheel

wheels with welded steel core - molded
polyurethane tyre (Shore A 90)
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250 mm
60 mm
60 mm
30 mm

1500 kg
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